

## DECLARATION OF INTENT HIAS Foundation Legacy Society

Because I believe so deeply in the mission of HIAS and intend to support its programs and work now and in the future;

Therefore,	□ I have made provision by:
	□ I will make provision by:
Select all that apply:	
☐ Making a bequest or endow Foundation	ment provision in my will or trust for the HIAS
☐ Naming the HIAS Foundation	n as an irrevocable beneficiary of a life insurance policy
Creating a charitable remain beneficiary	nder trust naming the HIAS Foundation as an irrevocable
☐ Establishing an endowment institution for the benefit of	or special fund at the HIAS Foundation or at another HIAS
Directing the trustees or direction to HIAS Foundation beyond	ectors of my foundation to continue making an annual gift my lifetime
Purchasing a HIAS gift annui	ty
Designating the HIAS Found	ation as a beneficiary of my IRA or other qualified plan.
	nents - Attached is a copy of the provision in my will, trust, or other instrument to indicate my intention.
•	ents my commitment to the HIAS Foundation. It entitles Foundation Legacy Society. I/we understand that this lified or changed at any time.
Name(s)	
Please print	Please print

Date		
Address		
City	State	ZIP
Phone	Best time to	
Number	Call	
Email		
Address		

If you have any questions, please contact Jonathan Boiskin at (917) 692-9713 or e-mail plannedqiving@hias.orq. You can mail this form to: HIAS Foundation, Attn: HIAS Foundation Legacy Society, 1300 Spring Street, Ste 500, Silver Spring, MD 20910.

Whatever the amount of your gift, when you provide for the future of HIAS, you are our partner in our important work throughout the world.